–1– ASCTB368E   201604-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Standard packing: Tube: 25 pcs.; Case: 1,000 pcs.
* Terminal sockets available.
1 Form A 5A
slim power relay
complies with IEC61010
reinforced insulation
PA-N RELAYS
Contact arrangement Nominal coil voltage Part No.
1 Form A
  3 V DC APAN3103
  4.5 V DC APAN314H
  5 V DC APAN3105
  6 V DC APAN3106
  9 V DC APAN3109
12 V DC APAN3112
18 V DC APAN3118
24 V DC APAN3124
Protective construction: Sealed type
(RTIII)
RoHS compliant
FEATURES